
Roll No. Candidate Name Method paper
1 SONI KUMARI

2 POONAM KUMARI

3 SHWETA SINGH MATHEMATICS

4 POOJA KUMARI PHYSICAL SCIENCE

5 RAJSHRI PRABHAT GEOGRAPHY

6 NEELU KUMARI ECONOMICS

7 PARMESHWAR MUNDA GEOGRAPHY

8 SNEHA KASHYUP MATHEMATICS

9 KRITI JAISWAL

10 BIMBIT KUMAR MANDAL

11 UTTAM KUMAR MATHEMATICS

12 AKASH RANJAN MATHEMATICS

13 ABHA BHARATI MATHEMATICS

14 POONAM KUMARI PHYSICAL SCIENCE

15 LUCKY KUMARI

16 SANJAY KUMAR MUNDA PHYSICAL SCIENCE

17 ANU PRABHA KHAKHA CIVICS

18 MANJU KUMARI PHYSICAL SCIENCE

19 MITHUN KUMAR

20 DEEPAK KUMAR RAVI ENGLISH

21 BABITA KUMARI ECONOMICS

22 SANDEEP KUMAR COMMERCE

23 PRATIMA KUMARI HINDI

24 PREETI PAHAN ECONOMICS

25 ANURADHA SANSKRIT

26 SANTOSHI MUNDU GEOGRAPHY

27 KARAN KUMAR PASWAN ENGLISH

28 SUMIT KUMAR PHYSICAL SCIENCE

29 BABLU KUMAR HINDI

30 ADITYA RAJ

31 TANNU BHARTI

32 GITANJLI TIGGA

33 TANUSHREE JHA ENGLISH

34 GUDIYA KUMARI HISTORY

35 JHIMMI KUMARI ENGLISH

36 DIVYA JYOTI COMMERCE

37 KIRANDEEP KAUR
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38 SWEETY KUMARI HISTORY

39 SHAHNAWAZ ANSARI

40 SUSHMITA TIRU CIVICS

41 SHITAL KUMARI ECONOMICS

42 PRIYANKA KUMARI HINDI

43 PUTUL KUMARI GEOGRAPHY

44 KUNDAN KUMAR MANDAL

45 NAMRATA KUMARI GEOGRAPHY

46 MARRY KERKETTA PHYSICAL SCIENCE

47 MEENA KUMARI PHYSICAL SCIENCE

48 LAKSHMI KUMARI

49 RANJEET KUMAR PASWAN

50 SATISH KUMAR MATHEMATICS

51 MALTI KUMARI COMMERCE

52 NITISH KUMAR VERMA

53 AMAN KUMAR

54 SURAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA

55 NEHA BECK HINDI

56 LETARE TIRU GEOGRAPHY

57 KUSUM LATA KUMARI BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

58 RADHIKA KUMARI HINDI

59 PRATIMA LOVELY ECONOMICS

60 MEGHNA SWATI HEMROM

61 PAWAN KUMAR RANJAN ECONOMICS

62 ALISHA PURTY ECONOMICS

63 RAYMUNI HAIBURU HISTORY

64 SUJEET KUMAR MUNDA BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

65 KUMARI NISHA MATHEMATICS

66 PANKAJ KUMAR RANA HISTORY

67 NAFIS ANJUM ENGLISH

68 ROHIT KUMAR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

69 PRATIBHA SHALINI BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

70 SONU KUMARI SONI

71 MANISHA KUMARI ENGLISH

72 ANANYA SINGH COMMERCE

73 KUMARI KAJAL COMMERCE

74 PRAMESHWAR MAHTO MATHEMATICS

75 LINA KUMARI BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

76 SURAJ ORAON SANSKRIT

77 SATISH PANNA HISTORY

78 ANJALI ROSE TIRKEY ENGLISH

79 SULEKHA KUMARI ENGLISH

80 GOUSHIA PARWEEN ENGLISH



81 ADARSH KUMAR MAHTO COMMERCE

82 ANAND KINDO

83 PARVATI KUMARI PHYSICAL SCIENCE

84 OM PRAKASH KUMAR MATHEMATICS

85 SUJATA KUMARI

86 RAVIKANT PRASAD

87 RINA KUMARI MATHEMATICS

88 SABITA KACHHAP HINDI

89 MITU VERMA ENGLISH

90 KUMARI MANISHA

91 MEENA KUMARI PHYSICAL SCIENCE

92 ABHYAS KUMAR ECONOMICS

93 SUMAN KUMAR SUMAN PHYSICAL SCIENCE

94 RANGOLI KUMARI

95 PALLAVI MISHRA

96 PRITAM KUMAR ENGLISH

97 PRATIBHA KUMARI

98 ISH GHOSH

99 MONALISHA GHOSH

100 NISHU SINGH COMMERCE



S. No. Candidate Name Alloted Branch Mobile No. DOB Gender
1 SONI KUMARI B. Ed. 9304078949 12/1/1987 FEMALE
2 POONAM KUMARI B. Ed. 8651031447 3/31/1992 FEMALE
3 SHWETA SINGH B. Ed. 7033816945 1/1/1999 FEMALE
4 POOJA KUMARI B. Ed. 9608748769 5/10/1995 FEMALE
5 RAJSHRI PRABHAT B. Ed. 9102310979 5/3/2000 FEMALE
6 NEELU KUMARI B. Ed. 7250215317 11/26/1999 FEMALE
7 PARMESHWAR MUNDA B. Ed. 6200290851 6/8/1999 MALE
8 SNEHA KASHYUP B. Ed. 7096965456 6/7/1987 FEMALE
9 KRITI JAISWAL B. Ed. 7903271958 11/29/2000 FEMALE

10 BIMBIT KUMAR MANDAL B. Ed. 6200256247 12/12/1997 MALE
11 UTTAM KUMAR B. Ed. 7892170297 12/31/1995 MALE
12 AKASH RANJAN B. Ed. 8507222465 1/15/1999 MALE
13 ABHA BHARATI B. Ed. 9534453369 9/14/1999 FEMALE
14 POONAM KUMARI B. Ed. 7061831285 5/15/1999 FEMALE
15 LUCKY KUMARI B. Ed. 8409039068 1/20/1998 FEMALE
16 SANJAY KUMAR MUNDA B. Ed. 6201484590 10/13/1998 MALE
17 ANU PRABHA KHAKHA B. Ed. 9113779728 12/16/1995 FEMALE
18 MANJU KUMARI B. Ed. 9798153493 2/27/1998 FEMALE
19 MITHUN KUMAR B. Ed. 9304130129 1/15/1991 MALE
20 DEEPAK KUMAR RAVI B. Ed. 620085298 1/30/2000 MALE
21 BABITA KUMARI B. Ed. 6202264785 2/5/1999 FEMALE
22 SANDEEP KUMAR B. Ed. 8789028448 6/12/1995 MALE
23 PRATIMA KUMARI B. Ed. 7209874413 11/2/1999 FEMALE
24 PREETI PAHAN B. Ed. 6204731016 10/10/1993 FEMALE
25 ANURADHA B. Ed. 6203440950 10/14/1999 FEMALE
26 SANTOSHI MUNDU B. Ed. 7484897762 12/12/1994 FEMALE
27 KARAN KUMAR PASWAN B. Ed. 7033165768 4/18/1998 FEMALE
28 SUMIT KUMAR B. Ed. 6202581011 4/4/2000 MALE
29 BABLU KUMAR B. Ed. 9608398419 2/15/1997 MALE
30 ADITYA RAJ B. Ed. 8340767756 1/26/1995 MALE
31 TANNU BHARTI B. Ed. 9430355603 8/28/1997 FEMALE
32 GITANJLI TIGGA B. Ed. 7281997427 6/17/1996 FEMALE
33 TANUSHREE JHA B. Ed. 8276852793 5/11/2000 FEMALE
34 GUDIYA KUMARI B. Ed. 7667236910 4/12/1998 FEMALE
35 JHIMMI KUMARI B. Ed. 9507337156 4/7/1999 FEMALE
36 DIVYA JYOTI B. Ed. 9693252342 1/5/1993 FEMALE
37 KIRANDEEP KAUR B. Ed. 8210822981 8/24/1995 FEMALE
38 SWEETY KUMARI B. Ed. 6200211105 1/25/1995 FEMALE
39 SHAHNAWAZ ANSARI B. Ed. 7004604515 1/10/1996 MALE
40 SUSHMITA TIRU B. Ed. 9523454886 3/17/1999 FEMALE
41 SHITAL KUMARI B. Ed. 6206705819 6/12/1999 FEMALE
42 PRIYANKA KUMARI B. Ed. 8252203254 7/29/1998 FEMALE
43 PUTUL KUMARI B. Ed. 9113136534 3/13/1990 FEMALE
44 KUNDAN KUMAR MANDAL B. Ed. 7739880214 8/21/1999 MALE
45 NAMRATA KUMARI B. Ed. 8102082156 9/1/1996 FEMALE
46 MARRY KERKETTA B. Ed. 8434329954 2/17/1993 FEMALE
47 MEENA KUMARI B. Ed. 6202078836 8/9/1998 FEMALE
48 LAKSHMI KUMARI B. Ed. 6305380107 7/10/1997 FEMALE
49 RANJEET KUMAR PASWAN B. Ed. 6206759612 1/4/1991 MALE
50 SATISH KUMAR B. Ed. 6203177724 10/10/1997 MALE
51 MALTI KUMARI B. Ed. 7061868366 2/12/1997 FEMALE
52 NITISH KUMAR VERMA B. Ed. 7634805256 9/19/1997 MALE
53 AMAN KUMAR B. Ed. 9304385979 4/1/1998 MALE
54 SURAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA B. Ed. 8083868715 6/5/1996 MALE
55 NEHA BECK B. Ed. 7295915721 9/4/1998 FEMALE
56 LETARE TIRU B. Ed. 7050504517 1/15/1992 FEMALE
57 KUSUM LATA KUMARI B. Ed. 8092117379 8/10/1999 FEMALE
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58 RADHIKA KUMARI B. Ed. 9304851893 2/14/2000 MALE
59 PRATIMA LOVELY B. Ed. 8252160940 8/9/1991 FEMALE
60 MEGHNA SWATI HEMROM B. Ed. 9102633306 9/14/1992 FEMALE
61 PAWAN KUMAR RANJAN B. Ed. 7766054845 3/16/2000 MALE
62 ALISHA PURTY B. Ed. 9572821447 4/8/1995 FEMALE
63 RAYMUNI HAIBURU B. Ed. 9955793051 3/6/1993 FEMALE
64 SUJEET KUMAR MUNDA B. Ed. 7004897776 3/13/1998 MALE
65 KUMARI NISHA B. Ed. 9304664301 4/4/1998 FEMALE
66 PANKAJ KUMAR RANA B. Ed. 8809015555 3/12/1997 MALE
67 NAFIS ANJUM B. Ed. 8235226001 1/25/1999 FEMALE
68 ROHIT KUMAR B. Ed. 7004459475 6/3/1995 MALE
69 PRATIBHA SHALINI B. Ed. 7979935995 12/17/1999 FEMALE
70 SONU KUMARI SONI B. Ed. 9835780075 4/22/1992 FEMALE
71 MANISHA KUMARI B. Ed. 9113347190 5/27/1999 FEMALE
72 ANANYA SINGH B. Ed. 9939144419 10/12/1997 FEMALE
73 KUMARI KAJAL B. Ed. 8210163855 3/16/1996 FEMALE
74 PRAMESHWAR MAHTO B. Ed. 7250631502 1/13/1999 MALE
75 LINA KUMARI B. Ed. 8789606771 8/17/1999 FEMALE
76 SURAJ ORAON B. Ed. 6299721897 3/15/1999 MALE
77 SATISH PANNA B. Ed. 8210036535 1/10/1996 MALE
78 ANJALI ROSE TIRKEY B. Ed. 7479400735 9/17/1997 FEMALE
79 SULEKHA KUMARI B. Ed. 6209624831 8/4/1998 FEMALE
80 GOUSHIA PARWEEN B. Ed. 9608428650 12/30/1997 FEMALE
81 ADARSH KUMAR MAHTO B. Ed. 7870443488 8/14/1995 MALE
82 ANAND KINDO B. Ed. 7488497389 1/11/1985 MALE
83 PARVATI KUMARI B. Ed. 9135794258 9/12/1998 FEMALE
84 OM PRAKASH KUMAR B. Ed. 7250126287 2/1/2000 MALE
85 SUJATA KUMARI B. Ed. 7992492612 4/13/1998 FEMALE
86 RAVIKANT PRASAD B. Ed. 8409548299 6/18/1995 MALE
87 RINA KUMARI B. Ed. 8540885022 11/10/1999 FEMALE
88 SABITA KACHHAP B. Ed. 9835889974 7/24/1998 FEMALE
89 MITU VERMA B. Ed. 9905862316 9/25/2000 FEMALE
90 KUMARI MANISHA B. Ed. 7667067514 3/3/1997 FEMALE
91 MEENA KUMARI B. Ed. 7209135512 3/27/1994 FEMALE
92 ABHYAS KUMAR B. Ed. 7273937131 3/28/1998 MALE
93 SUMAN KUMAR SUMAN B. Ed. 8709977379 3/16/1991 MALE
94 RANGOLI KUMARI B. Ed. 9798111944 2/12/1999 FEMALE
95 PALLAVI MISHRA B. Ed. 9546724558 4/17/1998 FEMALE
96 PRITAM KUMAR B. Ed. 7070636405 11/6/1998 MALE
97 PRATIBHA KUMARI B. Ed. 9123151925 5/10/1997 FEMALE
98 ISHA GHOSH B. Ed. 7004836193 5/17/1995 FEMALE
99 MONALISHA GHOSH B. Ed. 6205485141 2/8/1994 FEMALE

100 NISHU SINGH B. Ed. 8709034074 9/13/1997 FEMALE
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